Mode of Tender e-Tender  
(Online Part I - Techno-Commercial Bid  
and Part II - Price Bid) through 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/   

Estimated Cost for 06 months  ₹81.72 Lakh (Rupees Eighty-One Lakh and 
Seventy-Two Thousand only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ₹1,63,422/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixty-Three 
Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty-Two 
only) 

Performance Bank Guarantee/Security 
Deposit 

5% of the contract value 
(To be submitted by the successful bidder)   

Date of NIT (Notice Inviting Tender) available 
to parties for download 

16:00 Hrs. on December 09, 2025 onwards 

Pre-Bid Meeting 11:00 Hrs.